

Where of Recd: → Jorhinga to Domes
Schedule XLY-Form No. 134
under KPMIS 4(3c)

Sahragu

DIVISION

Ladaria

SUB-DIVISION

1419

MEASUREMENT BOOK

Agency → MJS Ma. Construction.

3rd on A/C Bill

20

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
name of work:- construction of					
road from Jankinagar to					
Dumwari Under survey					
Agency:- road construction pro-vidhderi					
Agreement no:- 16th Bd/2024-25					
date of start:- 11-1-2025					
date of completion:- 10-10-2025					
Actual date of completion:-					
Record measurement					
(Demo-1):- distorting					
of existing culvert:- of R/R					
$3.38 \times 2 \times 8.08 \times 0.15 = 8.19 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 8.19 m ³					

item no- 611- Stone Brick					
masonry - - - of R/R					
$2 \times 7.88 \times 0.825$					
$\times 3 = 39.00 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 39.00 m ³					
item no (3) i - Humd pipe					
culvert - - - of R/R					
$2 \times 3 \times 2.5 = 15 \text{ m}$					
Total = 15 m					
15/4/25 AE					
10/04/25 J.E					

Continuation

(ABSTRACT of work)

32

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (1) :- cleaning And scrubbing of vegetation - etc					
Qty. mde T m B P - 15					
Qty = 1.62 H					
CRS 72891/H				= R1	1180632
Item no (2) :- scattering of Existing B.T surface - etc					
Qty. mde T m B P - 15					
Qty = 4780.5 m ²					
CRS 14.38/m ²				= R2	687440
Item no (3) :- ponding And laying W.B.M - etc					
Qty. mde T m B P - 15					
Qty = 161.22 m ²					
CRS 2568.55/m ³				= R1	4141022
Item no (4) :- ponding And laying W.B.M - etc					
Qty. mde T m B P - 16					
= 670.67 m ²					
CRS 11 T P -				= 47.57	
Total = 718.24 m ³					
CRS 5239.05/m ³				= R1	3777260
Item no (5) :- dry lean concrete etc					
Qty. mde T m B P - 16					

Continuation

Qty = 68.36 m²

CRS 5606.86/m³ = R 3832850

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (6) i - providing And					
applying prime coat (6-1) - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 28					
Qty = 8032.50 m ²					
Rs 53.88 / m ² = Rs					432791 =
item no (7) i - providing And					
applying tack coat (7-1) - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² -					
Qty = 1601.00 m ²					
Rs 18.51 / m ² = Rs					296345 =
item no (8) i - providing and					
laying B.M. work - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 10					
Qty = 401.60 m ²					
Rs 11203.11 / m ² = Rs					4499169 =
item no (9) i - providing And					
laying S.D.B.C. - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 30					
Qty = 200.81 m ²					
Rs 13326.51 / m ² = Rs					2676096 =
item no (10) i - panel concrete					
pavement - of 12					
Qty. m ² m ² m ² - 27					
Qty = 941.91 m ²					

Continuation

Rs 8435.37 / m² = Rs 7945359 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (11) :- ordinary kilometre					
stone - - - - -					
Qty. vide transp - 26					
Qty = 6 nos					
Rs 2914.59 / each = Rs 17488 =					
item no (12) :- 200mm stone					
Qty. vide transp - 28					
Qty = 17 nos					
Rs 781.84 / each = Rs 13291 =					
item no (13) :- providing and fixing good maintenance					
Qty. vide transp - 24					
Qty = 7 nos					
Rs 11178.96 / each = Rs 78253 =					
item no (14) :- boundary pillars					
Qty. vide transp - 25					
Qty = 64 nos					
Rs 734.75 / each = Rs 47024 =					
item no (15) :- 600mm equilateral					
Triangle - - - - -					
Qty. vide transp - 28					
Qty = 22 nos					
Rs 4118.21 / each = Rs 90606 =					

Continuation

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item no (16) i - 600 mm circular					
Qty. nide rmp - 28					
Qty = 14 nos					
CRS 5433.98 / cent = R					76076 =
Item no (17) i - 600 mm x 450 mm rectangular - - of 50					
Qty. nide rmp - 29					
Qty = 12 nos					
CRS 5299.30 / cent = R					63592 =
Item no (18) i - 900 mm side octagon - - of 15					
Qty. nide rmp - 2					
Qty = 10 nos					
CRS 9464.18 / cent = R					94641 =
Item no (19) i - Road marking on D.T surface - of 12					
Qty. nide rmp - 28					
Qty = 420 m ²					
CRS 801.65 / m ² = R					336693 =
Item no (20) i - Road marking on cement - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmp - 28					
Qty = 394 m ²					

Continuation

CRS 912.59 / m² = RS 359541 =

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
itemno-(21)i- planting of trees - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmmBp-28					
Qty = 210 mch					
@ Rs 1217.23 / mch = Rs					255618.00
itemno-(22)i- Earth work in Excavation - Round of 12					
Qty. nide rmmBp-26					
Qty = 32.40 m ³					
@ Rs 384.62 / m ³ = Rs					12462.20
itemno-(23)i- providing p.c.c in formwork - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmmBp-28					
Qty = 8.24 m ³					
@ Rs 7284.05 / m ³ = Rs					23600.00
itemno-(24)i- plain R.C.C in sub stone - - - of 12					
Qty. nide rmmBp-28					
Qty = 31.40 m ³					
@ Rs 8216.16 / m ³ = Rs					257987.00
itemno-(25)i- providing and Laying fitter mddla. - of 12					
Qty. nide rmmBp-29					
Qty = 3.32 m ²					

Continuation

@ Rs 4037.64 / m² = Rs 13445.00

Continuation

Q22 $384.62 / \text{mm}^3 = \text{Rs } 97001 = \text{Rs } 97001$

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
item no (31) :- providing				m-15	
p.c.c in trench - of 12					
Qty. m ³ $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 24.76 \text{ m}^3$					
u u $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 6.19 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 30.95 m ³					
@ Rs 7284.05/m ³ = Rs 225441=					
item no (32) :- plain R.C.C					
in sub structure - of 12					
Qty. m ³ $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 106.04 \text{ m}^3$					
u u $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 26.51 \text{ m}^3$					
Total = 132.55 m ³					
@ Rs 7850.85/m ³ = Rs 1040630					
item no (33) :- providing and					
laying NP-3, 100mm - of 12					
Qty. m ² $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 30 \text{ m}^2$					
u u $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 7.5 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 37.5 m ²					
@ Rs 7134.73/m ² = Rs 267552=					
item no (34) :- painting					
on parapet wall - of 12					
Qty. m ² $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 103.20 \text{ m}^2$					
u u $\frac{1}{2} \times 10 \times 10 = 60.96 \text{ m}^2$					
Total = 164.16 m ²					

Continuation

@ Rs 130.14/m² = Rs 21364=

Sch.XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measure				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Item No (35) i. p Brick masonry					
in c.m (113) - of 12					
Qty. m ³ T.M.B.P-22					
Qty = 8.71 m ³					
Rs 6697.62 / m ³ = Rs 58336 = 0					
Item No (36) i. p. plastering with					
ceement mortar (1:1 1/4) - of 12					
Qty. m ² T.M.B.P-22					
Qty = 60.48 m ²					
Rs 225.21 / m ² = Rs 13621 = 0					
Item No (37) i. p. Total = Rs 241047.08					
Item No (37 1/4) Construction of					

Sub-grade & retention shaft work

Qty. vide T.M.B.P-31,

Qty = 2409.25 m³.(a) b, 243.64 / m³ = b, 587,520 =

Total = b, 2,44,51,431 = u

Add. 18% W.B.T = b, 44,01,258 = u

Add. 1% h. conv = b, 244,914 = u

Add. 2.30% S. fee = b, 5,62,383 = u

Total = b, 2,96,59,586 = u

21.89% Below = b, 64,92,483 = u

Total = b, 2,31,67,103 = u

Deduct prepaid Bill = b, 1,46,36,254 = u

Total = b, 85,30,849 = u

Continuation
AEDate
05/06/25
J.E